
OMNIA Partners 13-22 Contract Authorized 
Reseller List

Date: October 28, 2024

Authorized Reseller Name Public Safety Certified 
Services Provider/Installer

Street Address City State 
Province

ZIP POC Name Email Phone Number

A+ Technology & Security Solutions  Inc. 1490 N Clinton Ave Bay Shore NY 11706 Jeff Sweeney Jsweeney@aplustechnology.com 631-969-2600
A3 Communications, Inc. 1038 Kinley Rd Bldg B Irmo SC 29063 Brian Thomas brian.thomas@a3communications.com 803-744-5000
Active Campus LLC DBA All Campus Security 10635 Shadow Wood Drive HOUSTON TX 77043 Chris Powell cpowell@allcampussecurity.com 512-823-0111 
Amer-X Security Inc 15941 N 77th Street Suite 2 Scottsdale AZ 85260 Eric Peloquin epeloquin@amer-x.com 480-607-2000
AN Systems Marketing LLC 1837 SW GRANT AVENUE PORT SAINT LUCIE FL 34953 Axel Gomez ansmsales@gmail.com 954-599-6875
APP-TECHS Corporation 505 Willow Lane Lancaster PA 17601 Jenny Romanosky jromanosky@app-techs.com 717-735-0848
BAYCOM, Inc Public Safety Certified 

Services Provider/Installer
2040 Radisson Street Green Bay WI 54302 Tim Cooney tcooney@baycominc.com 920-544-4282   

Blue Violet Networks 17815 Newhope St # M Fountain Valley CA 92708 Dave Samson dsamson@blueviolet.net 949-870-8089
Camel Technologies 1326 Ohio Avenue Dunbar WV 25064 Ronald McVey ronm@cameltechnologies.com 304-776-8063
CDS Office Systems dba CDS Office Technologies 612 Dirksen Parkway  Springfield, IL 62703 IL 62703 Mark Gottlieb mgottlieb@cdsot.com 630-625-4519 or 

217-541-3410
CDW Government LLC Public Safety Certified 

Services Provider/Installer
230 N Milwaukee Ave Vernon Hills IL 60061 Ty Robles taisrob@cdw.com 203-851-7239

Comtech Communications of Georgia, Inc. 124 Andrew Drive #100 Stockbridge GA 30281 Adrienne Anderson Adrienne.anderson@com-tech.com 850-328-2003
Coskey Electronic Systems 656 Georges Rd North Brunswick NJ 08902 Victor Coskey DCoskey@coskeys.com 732-247-7098
CounterTrade Products 7585 W. 66th Ave. Arvada CO 80003 Tanya Tyler ttyler@countertrade.com 303-424-9710
Cowboy Concealments & Trackers 15702 Singapore Lane Jersey Village TX 77040 Dale Crawford dale@cowboyconcealments.com 832-347-0078
Dana Safety Supply Public Safety Certified 

Services Provider/Installer
5223 W. Market Street Greensboro NC 27409 Scott Beal sbeal@danasafetysupply.com 682-8884-235

DH Pace Systems Integration 616 W 24th St Tempe AZ 85282 Dan Martin Dan.Martin@dhpace.com 480-968-3667
Didier Denver 2199 S Dudley St Lakewood CO 80227 Steve Didier didierlakewood@yahoo.com 720-350-0724
Eastern Datacomm 44 Commerce Way Hackensack NJ 07601 Paul Jenne pjenne@easterndatacomm.com 201-457-1811
EduTek Limited 178 E Boston Post Rd Mamaroneck NY 10543 Mario Caligiuri Mario.Caligiuri@edutek.com 914-686-7777
Enchanted Technology Solutions, LLC P.O. Box 29374 Santa Fe NM 87592 Jeff Gallegos jeffg@ets.us.com 505-913-0663
Eyep-Solutions 3075 Alhambra Drive, Ste 103 Cameron Park CA 95682 Heather Young Rich.timm@eyep-solutions.com 702-608-7686
FrontLine Mobile Tech, LLC Public Safety Certified 

Services Provider/Installer
10555 Guilford Rd, STE 119-121 Jessup MD 20794 Sarah Ellison sellison@frontlinemobiletech.com 240-280-8964

GC&E Systems Group. Inc. (GA) 5835 Peachtree Corners East Suite A Peachtree Corners GA 30092 Rob Hile rhile@gcesg.com 813-539-5882
GovDirect 601 Cleveland St., Suite 415 Clearwater FL 33755 Danielle Zoz dzoz@govdirect.com 402=323-4872
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. 9211 Waterford Center, Suite 125 Austin TX 78758 Sue Hawk sue.hawk@gts-ts.com 704-795-8645
Helix Technology Group 80 Fairfield Rd. Fairfield NJ 07004 Corin Aloia caloia@helixgrp.com 973-251-9950 ext 

6064
Howard Technology Solutions 32 Howard Dr Ellisville MS 39437 Krystal Avery kavery@howard.com 601-425-3181
Indentisys Inc dba LINSTAR 7630 Commerce Way Eden Prairie MN 55344 Joe Wright joe_wright@identisys.com 877-213-8180
KELTEK Public Safety Certified 

Services Provider/Installer
205 N. High Street Baxter IA 50028 Larry Kolontar larry.kolontar@keltekinc.com 641-227-2222 ext 

2055
KLC Video Security 1111 Texas Blvd. Texarkana TX 75501 Clint King cking.klc@gmail.com 903-277-4530
Lanmor Services Inc. 2058 W Rose Garden Lane Phoenix AZ 85207 Kip Cunningham kip@lanmor.com 623-869-6864
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Lehr Auto Public Safety Certified 
Services Provider/Installer

9240 Prototype Dr Reno NV 89521 Mike McGee mmcgee@lehrauto.com   925-303-9513

Let's Think Wireless 26 Chapin Road, Suite 1112 Pine Brook NJ 07058 Craig Lerman clerman@ltw.com 973-882-3982
Netcom Technologies 22516 Gateway Center Drive, Suite 300 Clarksburg MD 20871 Eddie Byrum ebyrum@netcomtec.com 301-825-4713

Pelican Computer 5624 Heebe St Harahan LA 70123 Meridith Martinez Meredith@pelicancomputer.com 504-818-0200
Pro Com Video Systems 75 Lancing Drive - Unit B Hamilton ON L8W 2Z9 Jon Buttenham jonbuttenham@gmail.com 905-537-3135
Progressive Technologies 3750 Old Getwell Rd. Memphis TN 38118 Rodney Jackson rjackson@thinkprogressive.com 501-205-6370
QUEST MEDIA & SUPPLIES 9000 Foothills Blvd Ste 100 Roseville CA 95747 Bill Dickens bill_dickens@questsys.com 916-807-7032
SCI Communications  Inc. 2001 E Army Post Rd Suite c Des Moines IA 50320 Jerry Brown jerry@sci-iowa.com 515-661-3225
SETEC 4200-Q Lafayette Center Drive Chantilly VA 20151 Robert Donnelly rdonnelly@setecinc.com 703-968-0990
Sigma Surveillance Inc. dba STS360  John Paaul Hoffman 4040 SH 121, 

#100
Carrollton TX 75010 John Hoffman john@sts360.com 972-392-3635

Technotime Business Solutions LLC 23 Fairfield Place West Caldwell NJ 07006 Erdem Cosgun acoskun@technotimebs.com 212-844-9708
The Personal Computer Store, Inc. dba Avinext 1400 University Dr E College Station TX 77840 John Crockett crockett@avinext.com 979-846-9727

TRL Systems Inc 9531 Milliken Ave Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 Gary Chavarria gchavarria@trlsystems.com 800-266-1392
Turn-Key Mobile, Inc. Public Safety Certified 

Services Provider/Installer
210 Prodo Drive Jefferson City MO 65109 Mike Southard mike@turnkeymobile.com 573-893-9888

Turn-Key Security Solutions LLC 4510 Countru Club Drive Jefferson City MO 65109 Dana Southard dana@tkssllc.com 573-616-4040
Unlimited Technology Inc. 20 Senn Drive Chester Springs PA 19425 Mark Sakamoto msakamoto@utiglobal.com 408-310-1930
Wachter Technology Inc. 9000 H. Commerce Parkway Mount Laurel NJ 08054 Stephen Joseph stephen.joseph@wachter.com 856-222-0643
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